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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Chad Davis             M2529          1/8        5:46        0:23       39:11        0:50       18:43  1:04:50.55
1     Team River Valley Race TEAM           1/7        6:18        1:04       40:28        0:24       18:03  1:06:13.17
2     Luke Bray              M1619          1/3        5:52        0:19       39:56        0:37       19:45  1:06:27.38
2     Team Tsr               TEAM           2/7        6:45        0:28       48:33        0:37       21:26  1:17:46.71
3     Nicholas Huisman       M3034         1/13        6:11        0:33       39:45        0:40       21:05  1:08:11.41
3     Team Try Tri Moms      TEAM           3/7       12:48        0:34       54:40        0:35       24:00  1:32:34.33
4     Wesley Deckard         M2529          2/8        8:47        0:41       40:18        0:49       19:39  1:10:11.13
4     Team Sbr With Wings    TEAM           4/7        9:23        0:30     1:01:00        0:50       27:38  1:39:18.93
5     Ernest Rigdon          M4549         1/22        7:15        0:27       41:32        0:46       21:06  1:11:04.46
5     Team Brothers In Law   TEAM           5/7        7:26        0:19     1:06:44        0:33       26:29  1:41:28.64
6     Erika Setzler          F2529         1/16        7:15        0:44       42:14        0:56       20:27  1:11:33.12
6     Team The Toms And Beck TEAM           6/7        6:04        0:53     1:13:54        0:32       30:03  1:51:24.78
7     Jordan White           M3034         2/13        7:39        0:25       43:19        0:53       19:24  1:11:36.44
8     Jodi Garner            F3034         1/22        6:31        0:40       42:51        0:48       21:35  1:12:22.31
9     Daniel Trujillo        M4549         2/22        9:13        0:22       42:48        0:40       19:24  1:12:23.90
10    Jessica Wehner         F3034         2/22        7:34        0:37       42:59        0:44       21:05  1:12:57.24
11    Allison Hubbard-Deckar F2529         2/16        7:05        0:36       42:09        0:41       22:33  1:13:02.15
12    Kimberly Earnest       F3539         1/36        7:28        0:19       43:22        0:39       22:24  1:14:10.08
13    Kyla Templeton         F3539         2/36        7:10        0:25       44:11        0:39       21:57  1:14:20.50
14    Jason Wilford          M4044         1/20        6:49        0:29       43:49        0:51       22:29  1:14:24.41
15    Brad Earnest           M5054         1/12        7:41        0:25       42:31        0:48       23:04  1:14:26.69
16    Gavin Hart             M2529          3/8        6:31        0:33       40:51        0:58       25:37  1:14:28.52
17    Jamey Noel             M5559          1/9        7:41        0:57       42:49        0:55       22:27  1:14:46.15
18    Dan Worley             M4549         3/22        8:37        0:48       43:43        1:04       21:37  1:15:46.22
19    Nina Spitzhorn         F2024          1/3        5:55        0:28       45:29        0:44       23:34  1:16:07.49
20    Billy Watkins          M4044         2/20        8:26        1:10       43:30        1:27       21:44  1:16:15.32
21    Brian Tate             M4044         3/20        8:54        1:17       42:42        0:57       22:31  1:16:18.55
22    Michael Spivey         M5559          2/9        8:32        0:57       43:03        1:08       23:04  1:16:42.48
23    Jonathan Collins       M4549         4/22        7:09        0:37       44:19        1:18       23:23  1:16:43.22
24    Hannah Polinske        F1619          1/2        6:45        0:25       45:12        0:40       24:35  1:17:34.62
25    Brylee Gogel           F1215          1/1        6:18        0:30       46:57        0:39       23:31  1:17:52.22
26    Mavourneen Hogue       F5054         1/15        7:06        0:41       44:48        1:06       24:15  1:17:54.06
27    Grant Skelton          M3034         3/13       10:54        0:48       47:00        0:49       19:30  1:18:58.02
28    Travis Ritter          M3539         1/22        7:53        1:04       45:50        0:57       23:18  1:19:00.04
29    Brent Anderson         M3539         2/22        8:05        0:33       46:08        0:41       23:46  1:19:10.08
30    Jared Spencer          M4549         5/22        9:32        1:05       44:17        0:57       23:31  1:19:18.90
31    Shannon Drain          M4549         6/22        7:55        0:33       43:02        0:54       27:30  1:19:51.84
32    Mike Rutherford        M3034         4/13        7:29        0:54       45:20        0:53       25:21  1:19:54.53
33    Mallory Crutchfield    F2529         3/16        8:08        1:06       46:23        1:04       23:24  1:20:01.73
34    Patrick Fowler         M4044         4/20        8:32        2:07       44:53        1:00       23:43  1:20:12.71
35    Artemis Hogue          M1619          2/3        7:32        1:23       48:03        0:59       22:21  1:20:15.02
36    Eric Siebert           M3034         5/13        8:03        0:55       46:14        0:51       24:29  1:20:29.79
37    Cameron Biggs          M2529          4/8        8:30        1:02       45:08        1:55       24:06  1:20:37.38
38    Gina Samland           F5054         2/15        7:45        1:20       46:12        1:15       24:24  1:20:52.84
39    Dean Hayse             M5559          3/9        9:29        0:40       44:40        1:11       25:03  1:21:00.25
40    Emily Spears           F4044         1/27        7:55        1:19       48:24        1:07       22:24  1:21:06.32
41    David Sudbrink         M6064          1/7        9:16        1:29       43:56        1:34       25:00  1:21:12.72
42    Benjamin Cade          M4044         5/20        8:41        2:42       44:33        1:52       23:33  1:21:18.13
43    Ty Hoffine             M5054         2/12        7:43        1:21       46:42        1:21       24:26  1:21:30.55
44    Jim McDermott          M6569          1/3        9:50        1:35       44:42        1:22       24:17  1:21:44.11
45    Alvaro Perea           M4044         6/20        8:28        1:48       46:44        0:50       24:08  1:21:54.90
46    Kevin Tucker           M4549         7/22        9:10        1:02       44:34        1:03       26:13  1:21:58.92
47    Wesley May             M3034         6/13        7:51        2:02       48:28        1:43       22:00  1:22:01.04
48    Sheila Brooks          F3539         3/36        9:41        0:48       46:30        1:01       24:12  1:22:09.80
49    Avery Abbott           M3034         7/13        7:30        0:37       40:36        1:19       32:15  1:22:13.94
50    James Kirby            M4044         7/20        9:31        1:31       46:28        0:58       23:52  1:22:17.18
51    Anthony Howard         M4549         8/22       11:22        1:19       46:24        1:18       22:03  1:22:23.77
52    Adam Dawson            M4549         9/22        6:51        1:53       46:13        1:39       26:01  1:22:33.86
53    Jeremey Sudduth        M3539         3/22        8:32        1:20       48:11        1:14       23:20  1:22:34.64
54    Zac Snow               M2529          5/8        8:11        1:17       47:53        1:19       23:58  1:22:35.05
55    Kristine Story         F5559          1/9        8:54        1:25       46:14        1:17       24:51  1:22:37.76
56    Aidan Glass            M1215          1/5        5:48        1:33       50:25        0:52       24:04  1:22:39.21
57    Brittney Skelton       F3034         3/22        8:34        0:53       49:58        0:56       22:39  1:22:57.95
58    Kelsey Weitzel         F2529         4/16        8:46        0:46       48:56        0:55       23:38  1:22:58.20
59    Sam Bolton             F3034         4/22        7:49        0:55       49:18        1:04       24:05  1:23:08.47
60    Zoe Moralli            F3034         5/22        8:40        1:41       46:49        1:44       24:34  1:23:25.95
61    Wes Rumfelt            M3539         4/22        9:44        0:28       46:26        0:54       25:57  1:23:26.64
62    Nick Padley            M3539         5/22        9:26        1:55       45:09        2:10       24:55  1:23:31.46
63    Luis Kolster           M4044         8/20        8:11        1:40       48:41        1:17       23:59  1:23:44.82
64    Huw Thomas             M5054         3/12       10:19        1:37       44:58        1:35       25:18  1:23:45.53
65    Leslie Chapman         F5054         3/15        6:42        1:18       48:47        0:52       26:18  1:23:54.20
66    Brad Beetch            M4549        10/22        9:39        0:50       43:41        1:21       28:34  1:24:02.61
67    George Szabo           M3539         6/22        9:07        1:41       45:59        1:44       25:44  1:24:12.98
68    Ioana Florescu         F3034         6/22        7:48        0:59       50:38        1:16       23:38  1:24:16.82
69    Katlyn Siebert         F3034         7/22        9:13        1:08       49:22        0:42       24:15  1:24:37.78
70    Ethan Engelhardt       M1215          2/5        5:53        2:19       50:10        1:35       25:02  1:24:56.44
71    Sonya Jin              F4044         2/27        8:32        0:47       49:59        1:09       24:34  1:24:57.04
72    Matt Martinelli        M5559          4/9        8:06        1:05       47:38        1:03       27:24  1:25:12.23
73    Terrance Myers         M5559          5/9       10:20        0:52       47:24        1:17       25:29  1:25:19.80
74    Scott Bayles           M4549        11/22        7:36        1:29       48:59        0:59       26:24  1:25:24.86
75    Charles Beaver         CLYMR         1/13        9:08        0:45       47:35        1:15       26:45  1:25:25.42
76    Adam Schaffer          M3539         7/22        9:11        0:58       46:04        1:10       28:06  1:25:26.28
77    Sarah Ross             F2529         5/16        8:10        1:06       46:45        1:30       28:19  1:25:47.85
78    Paige Heffron          F2529         6/16        9:09        2:15       53:19        1:35       19:36  1:25:51.84
79    Kendra Cochran         F3034         8/22        9:22        1:05       48:43        1:40       25:12  1:25:59.21
80    Grant Pledger          M3539         8/22        9:02        2:16       50:05        2:15       22:27  1:26:01.43
81    William Miller         M3539         9/22        7:56        1:08       47:48        1:26       28:00  1:26:15.74
82    Danny Knight           M4044         9/20       11:00        1:36       42:41        1:33       29:33  1:26:21.43
83    Jim Griffin            M6064          2/7       12:10        1:03       47:31        0:56       24:47  1:26:25.44
84    Marie Findlay          F3539         4/36        6:56                                           25:49  1:26:25.57
85    Jennifer Bushong       F3034         9/22        8:25        0:44       50:49        1:16       25:15  1:26:26.50
86    Michael Merrie         M4044        10/20        7:55        0:43       48:31        1:38       27:47  1:26:32.27
87    Kevin Whaley           M4549        12/22        9:32        1:24       46:56        1:04       27:41  1:26:33.50
88    Jacqueline Perea       F3034        10/22        9:43        1:27       50:42        0:57       23:57  1:26:42.24
89    Eileen Patrick         F3539         5/36        9:49        1:23       50:35        1:00       24:15  1:26:58.90
90    Lauren White           F3034        11/22        9:06        0:22       49:35        0:43       27:21  1:27:04.63
91    Travis Lamontagne      M3539        10/22        8:33        1:42       50:54        1:09       24:55  1:27:10.41
92    Jud Reams              CLYMR         2/13        8:49        1:54       45:27        1:03       30:04  1:27:15.07
93    Layne Hyatt            F2529         7/16        7:41        2:15       48:26        1:11       27:51  1:27:21.36
94    Lisa Martone           F4549         1/16        8:15        1:13       47:47        1:21       29:06  1:27:39.94
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95    John Hill              M5559          6/9        7:58        1:26       47:17        1:09       29:52  1:27:39.97
96    Elizabeth Martin       F2529         8/16        9:39        1:08       48:28        2:09       26:25  1:27:47.30
97    Nicole Chervenyak      F4549         2/16        8:44        1:03       49:12        1:31       27:24  1:27:51.72
98    Todd Bakos             M4044        11/20        9:18        0:29       52:11        0:55       25:27  1:28:19.41
99    Jon Rogers             M3539        11/22        9:43        1:24       48:37        1:33       27:06  1:28:19.93
100   Rebecca Padley         F4044         3/27       10:06        2:14       49:40        2:06       24:25  1:28:27.73
101   April Greene           ATHEN         1/12        9:46        1:14       46:40        2:28       28:30  1:28:35.79
102   Jill Keller            F3034        12/22        8:58        1:36       53:37        1:05       23:27  1:28:41.02
103   Austin Porter          M1619          3/3        6:23        0:43       52:18        0:51       28:34  1:28:47.10
104   Maja Dogic             F3539         6/36        8:13        0:49       52:28        0:54       26:37  1:28:58.64
105   Mary Willett           F6064          1/7        9:37        1:45       48:25        1:22       27:53  1:28:59.04
106   Allyson De La Houssaye F3539         7/36        7:48        0:56       52:14        1:31       26:34  1:29:00.26
107   David Twarog           M6064          3/7        8:41        1:12       48:25        1:52       28:54  1:29:01.88
108   Cassandra Hamaker      F5054         4/15       10:43        1:46       50:01        1:33       25:02  1:29:03.07
109   Uwe Lochner            M5054         4/12       10:58        2:14       46:50        1:50       27:23  1:29:11.60
110   Mike Martinelli        M4549        13/22       10:31        1:49       51:48        1:29       23:47  1:29:21.18
111   Karyn Walker           F3539         8/36        7:24        0:56       52:12        1:04       27:52  1:29:25.66
112   Joyce Payne            F3539         9/36       10:27        1:17       53:55        0:54       23:04  1:29:34.70
113   Jerry Spencer          M6064          4/7        6:30        1:37       50:31        1:39       29:30  1:29:44.38
114   Kaya Riemann           F2529         9/16        9:54        1:09       51:23        1:27       25:59  1:29:49.83
115   Amy Sampson            F3539        10/36       10:47        1:15       47:50        1:50       28:21  1:30:00.24
116   Greg Fugett            M5559          7/9       10:52        1:23       46:17        1:40       29:59  1:30:08.91
117   William Askew          M6064          5/7       10:44        0:30       46:58        1:04       31:05  1:30:18.39
118   Cielito Brown          F3539        11/36        9:52        0:49       49:52        1:38       28:12  1:30:19.47
119   Ashley Spencer         F3034        13/22        9:36        1:19       50:34        1:05       27:59  1:30:30.15
120   Amy Williams           F3539        12/36        7:43        1:59       52:51        1:23       26:42  1:30:36.01
121   John Cloyed            M3539        12/22        8:38        2:00       52:19        2:03       26:00  1:30:56.94
122   John Ingram            M6569          2/3       10:04        2:01       48:13        1:22       29:25  1:31:02.28
123   Shawn Theobald         M4044        12/20        9:00        2:54       49:11        2:58       27:02  1:31:02.98
124   Kyle Quigley           M2529          6/8       10:09        1:50       53:28        0:40       25:03  1:31:06.28
125   Ken Weatherford        M3539        13/22        7:47        0:48       53:17        1:23       27:55  1:31:06.52
126   Mike Hill              CLYDE          1/9        9:05        0:47       52:05        0:57       28:27  1:31:18.94
127   Javier Blanco          M5054         5/12       10:56        1:05       50:43        1:33       27:07  1:31:21.42
128   Stacie Pabst           F4044         4/27        9:40        1:45       53:22        0:55       25:50  1:31:28.04
129   Trevor Gies            M3034         8/13       10:07        1:47       49:22        0:51       29:27  1:31:30.57
130   Jaimie Miller          ATHMR          1/7       10:06        0:57       47:20        1:49       31:35  1:31:43.99
131   Francisco Mata         M4044        13/20        7:34        1:37       54:01        1:34       27:09  1:31:52.15
132   Nicole Anderson        F3539        13/36        9:08        1:02       54:39        1:13       26:01  1:31:59.55
133   Pierce Hill            M1215          3/5        8:12        0:40       55:42        0:44       26:56  1:32:11.86
134   Caleb Elkins           M3034         9/13        9:40        2:23       51:52        1:32       26:49  1:32:13.83
135   Heather Martinelli     F4549         3/16        9:01        1:25       53:09        1:02       27:40  1:32:14.76
136   Andy Sedrick           M4549        14/22       10:29        2:06       48:28        1:06       30:15  1:32:20.75
137   Susan Miller           F3539        14/36        8:27        1:31       54:42        1:09       27:06  1:32:52.24
138   Tyler Byrd             M3034        10/13        9:09        2:03       52:23        2:04       27:16  1:32:52.61
139   Penny Stamile          F4549         4/16        9:50        1:30       54:35        0:52       26:12  1:32:56.65
140   Reina Probert          F5559          2/9       10:37        0:57       51:48        1:02       28:41  1:33:02.88
141   Jessie Carr            F2529        10/16        9:46        1:06       49:51        1:45       30:38  1:33:03.56
142   William Little         CLYMR         3/13        8:20        3:07       50:31        1:47       29:38  1:33:20.21
143   Brian Callahan         M4044        14/20       10:14        1:31       52:53        1:28       27:27  1:33:31.47
144   Alyena Sheremeta       F2529        11/16       10:23        1:26       50:55        1:30       29:26  1:33:36.71
145   Geoff Goolsbay         M5559          8/9        9:15        0:57       47:15        1:36       34:43  1:33:43.58
146   Michael Crawley        M3539        14/22        9:03        2:28       50:57        2:06       29:14  1:33:46.08
147   Jeff Scott             M4044        15/20        8:45        1:09       51:04        1:13       31:41  1:33:50.28
148   Melissa Steeves        F3034        14/22        8:09        1:08       51:15        1:07       32:25  1:34:01.43
149   Michael Kumiyama       M3539        15/22       11:41        1:03       52:22        3:54       25:11  1:34:07.42
150   Scott Erisman          M5054         6/12       10:16        1:48       51:33        1:18       29:37  1:34:30.02
151   Robin Coyle            F5054         5/15       10:22        0:58       48:38        1:41       33:00  1:34:36.10
152   Lindsay Maize          F3539        15/36        7:18        1:42       56:36        1:19       27:49  1:34:41.20
153   Peter Henry            M3034        11/13        9:56        2:13       51:07        1:17       30:21  1:34:51.14
154   Jeff Underwood         M5559          9/9       11:09        2:06       52:21        2:01       27:18  1:34:53.62
155   Ethan Beckcom          M3539        16/22       11:04        2:33       51:23        1:33       28:28     1:34:58
156   Ha Vuong               F4044         5/27       11:13        2:09       53:05        0:51       28:04  1:35:20.07
157   Grant Holman           CLYDE          2/9        9:11        3:12       54:20        1:03       27:51  1:35:34.88
158   Ashlie Anderson-Rice   F2529        12/16       10:53        1:09       54:24        0:57       28:17  1:35:38.06
159   Terry Taylor           M3539        17/22       11:39        1:17       53:57        0:49       28:16  1:35:55.32
160   Jacob Gulbransen       CLYMR         4/13        9:07        2:49       53:35        1:55       28:58  1:36:22.13
161   Rick Doyle             M4549        15/22       14:29        2:01       47:34        1:31       30:52  1:36:23.60
162   Jarrod Murgatroyd      M4549        16/22        9:57        1:47       56:44        1:36       26:40  1:36:42.24
163   Bradley Creamer        M4044        16/20        8:22        1:14       52:01        1:34       33:41  1:36:50.02
164   Jeremy Drake           M3034        12/13       11:04        2:52       55:18        0:58       26:48  1:36:57.52
165   Isabella Spivey        F1619          2/2        7:31        1:15       58:24        2:11       27:48  1:37:06.95
166   Julie Hawkins          F3539        16/36       12:02        1:47       56:24        0:49       26:19  1:37:18.33
167   Sam Means              M4549        17/22        7:53        1:45       50:55        1:25       35:43  1:37:37.77
168   Mark Michaelis         CLYMR         5/13        8:35        1:26       49:13        2:24       36:18  1:37:53.75
169   Anthony Nguyen         M3539        18/22       11:15        2:10       49:24        1:40       33:29  1:37:55.77
170   Phillip Butler         M4044        17/20        8:44        1:08       51:31        1:15       35:29  1:38:03.77
171   Casey Weatherford      F3539        17/36        8:35        2:21       56:13        2:06       28:53  1:38:05.30
172   Holly Mitchell         F4549         5/16       11:35        0:50       50:15        1:07       34:41  1:38:26.38
173   Kelly Edwards          F2529        13/16       10:20        2:31       59:00        1:26       25:22  1:38:36.59
174   Karen Mulkey           F6064          2/7        7:55        1:03       48:20        1:26       40:08  1:38:49.50
175   Tracy Green            F4549         6/16       10:36        1:29       56:58        1:49       28:12  1:39:01.95
176   Jaime Turner           F3034        15/22       10:10        0:57       56:43        1:10       30:12  1:39:10.31
177   Gage Greening          M2529          7/8       10:14        1:52       55:55        3:09       28:05  1:39:12.76
178   Jez Green              M5054         7/12       10:55        2:33       53:03        2:16       30:34  1:39:17.70
179   Kim Griffith           F4549         7/16        7:50        1:57       56:09        1:53       31:39  1:39:26.34
180   Team Luke              MPARA          1/1        8:14        0:29     1:00:27        2:17       28:32  1:39:56.32
181   Michele Winter         ATHMR          2/7       10:26        1:27       53:15        2:15       33:01  1:40:21.29
182   Jayme Butts-Hall       F3539        18/36       10:02        1:53       55:38        1:39       31:29  1:40:39.71
183   Matthew Dalmut         M4044        18/20       14:15        1:32       54:37        1:49       28:56  1:41:06.48
184   Roger Abbott           M5054         8/12       10:09        3:15       53:14        2:20       32:22  1:41:18.90
185   Amanda Davis           F4044         6/27       11:06        1:32       55:40        1:38       31:29  1:41:23.17
186   Angela Morningstar     F5054         6/15        9:59        2:00       52:55        2:13       34:19  1:41:23.90
187   Ashley Jacobs          F2529        14/16        8:49        1:08       58:23        1:16       31:51  1:41:25.23
188   Russell Bloodworth     M3539        19/22       11:52        3:20       56:53        1:18       28:12  1:41:33.71
189   Nancy Mueller          F6569          1/1       10:04        1:08       55:07        1:37       33:42  1:41:34.76
190   David Trapp            M6064          6/7       19:00        3:52       48:41        1:22       28:43  1:41:37.03
191   Stacey Phillips        F5054         7/15       11:10        0:53       56:37        1:39       31:22  1:41:38.71
192   Christie King          F4044         7/27       12:00        1:17     1:00:37        0:52       27:00  1:41:43.92
193   Bryan Trucks           M4549        18/22        9:59        1:20       54:14        1:31       34:43  1:41:44.83
194   Jennifer Reeves        F4549         8/16       11:44        1:03       45:49        1:39       42:04  1:42:17.60
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195   Janette Montano        F3539        19/36       14:58        3:01       56:53        2:00       25:33  1:42:22.50
196   Dana Wise              M4549        19/22        9:09        3:13       52:05        2:53       35:12  1:42:29.32
197   Lainie Adams           F3539        20/36       11:38        1:47     1:03:28        1:45       23:54  1:42:30.26
198   Jeff Clapper           M3539        20/22        8:47        1:38       57:42        2:08       32:20  1:42:33.13
199   Joshua Pautz           CLYDE          3/9        9:35        0:39       52:04        1:48       38:34  1:42:37.77
200   Mary Twarog            F6064          3/7       11:49        1:18       56:20        1:38       31:45  1:42:46.18
201   Sarah Wakefield        F3539        21/36        7:56        1:49     1:01:00        1:39       30:25  1:42:48.07
202   Jordan McGrath         F2529        15/16       10:20        2:30     1:01:17        1:12       27:46  1:43:02.14
203   Tina Claussen          F4549         9/16       10:02        1:41       53:13        2:16       35:57  1:43:07.70
204   Laura Dalmut           F4044         8/27        8:21        2:49       55:37        2:47       33:51  1:43:23.18
205   Erin Baker             F3539        22/36        8:43        1:09       54:48        1:44       37:18  1:43:40.10
206   Paul Berkes            CLYMR         6/13        9:36        1:15       54:06        1:35       37:41  1:44:10.95
207   C. Grant Maledy        CLYDE          4/9        9:26        0:43       57:26        1:53       34:52  1:44:17.47
208   Anna Daily             F3539        23/36       11:35        2:15       55:50        2:03       32:37  1:44:18.25
209   Lisa Blair             F5054         8/15       13:54        1:00       56:50        1:32       31:09  1:44:22.62
210   Patricia Rumfelt       F3539        24/36       11:04        1:00     1:04:10        1:06       27:26  1:44:43.45
211   Holly Craig            ATHMR          3/7       11:44        1:21       57:57        2:11       32:02  1:45:11.67
212   Nickolus Smallwood     CLYDE          5/9       10:35        2:43       52:37        3:04       36:22  1:45:17.28
213   Rich Starkey           CLYMR         7/13       13:18        2:58       52:48        3:28       32:51  1:45:20.81
214   Michealle Cottrell     F5559          3/9       15:10        4:21       58:30        2:08       25:51  1:45:58.40
215   Michelle Allder        F4044         9/27       15:37        2:40       57:15        2:24       28:11  1:46:05.17
216   Kelly Carlson          M3539        21/22       11:20        1:56       54:18        1:59       36:50  1:46:20.59
217   Jamie Szabo            F4044        10/27       14:20        1:23     1:01:22        2:06       27:17  1:46:26.15
218   Lindsey Herbert        ATHEN         2/12        9:14        0:56       55:03        1:13       40:08  1:46:30.71
219   Bridget Jones          F4549        10/16       11:37        1:32       58:37        0:55       33:56  1:46:34.18
220   Megan Cameron          F3539        25/36        7:37        1:58       58:58        2:44       35:21  1:46:36.40
221   Shara McMurtrey        F4549        11/16       11:10        1:31       57:20        1:23       35:16  1:46:37.41
222   Natalie Krickovic      F3539        26/36        8:32        3:48     1:03:38        1:27       29:16  1:46:37.43
223   Susan Anderson         F3034        16/22       10:06        2:07       59:39        1:08       33:39  1:46:37.48
224   Ryan Pollock           M4044        19/20       12:18        1:44       57:55        2:08       32:53  1:46:54.83
225   Deanna Duplanti        F5559          4/9       11:23        1:35       56:27        1:41       35:57  1:47:00.26
226   Kristen Caldwell       F4549        12/16       10:23        2:10       59:05        1:11       34:13  1:47:00.27
227   Mike McDaniel          M5054         9/12       10:21        3:06       57:53        2:31       33:13  1:47:00.80
228   Cathy Brown            F5559          5/9       12:46        0:44       57:27        1:13       34:56  1:47:04.38
229   Denise Smith           F4044        11/27       12:15        1:32     1:02:32        1:08       30:29  1:47:52.22
230   Adam Guillen           CLYMR         8/13       10:37        2:59       51:59        2:49       39:58  1:48:19.60
231   Kori Locke             F4044        12/27       10:42        1:02     1:06:17        0:58       29:25  1:48:20.66
232   Matthew Reiske         M5054        10/12       14:00        1:39       54:54        2:33       35:19  1:48:22.78
233   Molly Hardin           F2529        16/16        9:46        1:29     1:04:29        1:00       31:57  1:48:38.42
234   Caity Church           F4044        13/27       11:57        1:57       56:50        1:31       36:34  1:48:44.91
235   Bala Prasanna          M4549        20/22       14:05        2:29     1:00:19        1:25       30:31  1:48:47.81
236   Christen Holt          F2024          2/3       10:30        2:57     1:03:03        2:13       30:08  1:48:48.76
237   Liliana MacHuca        ATHEN         3/12       10:37        2:31     1:05:47        2:06       28:00  1:48:58.73
238   Kathleen Kennedy       F5559          6/9       12:25        3:10       58:20        2:46       32:31  1:49:11.21
239   Mindi Tucker           F4044        14/27       13:01        1:32       56:32        1:31       36:44  1:49:17.35
240   Amylynn Smith          F3034        17/22        8:06        2:44     1:06:49        2:03       29:39  1:49:18.23
241   Stephen Jennings       M4044        20/20        9:28        3:33       58:21        1:24       36:45  1:49:28.26
242   Sammye Erisman         F5054         9/15       11:53        2:05       58:49        1:11       35:46  1:49:41.67
243   Allan Venters          CLYMR         9/13       10:06        2:15       57:35        1:09       38:43  1:49:45.96
244   Dawn Cook              F4044        15/27       12:19        1:55       58:35        1:24       35:44  1:49:54.48
245   Jenny Miller           F3539        27/36       13:10        1:08     1:02:12        0:54       32:49  1:50:10.44
246   Brandy Scott           F4044        16/27       11:01        1:48       55:22        1:40       40:25  1:50:13.99
247   Laura McNeill          F3539        28/36       11:36        2:59     1:01:27        1:34       32:41  1:50:14.43
248   Chrissy Williams       ATHEN         4/12        8:52        1:23       56:45        3:19       40:29  1:50:45.14
249   Jake Edwards           M2529          8/8       10:49        3:37     1:02:15        1:45       32:36  1:50:59.08
250   Nina Buonaiuto         F4044        17/27       11:39        2:19     1:03:08        1:23       32:52  1:51:19.90
251   Matthew Bridges        CLYDE          6/9        8:53        1:06       56:03        2:54       42:33  1:51:26.86
252   Lori McDaniel          F5054        10/15        9:29        2:09       58:44        2:14       39:13  1:51:46.19
253   Amy Garrett            F5054        11/15       10:20        2:39       59:42        2:42       36:51  1:52:12.11
254   Teresa Smiley          F6064          4/7       13:38        2:19       56:42        3:06       36:37  1:52:19.88
255   Benjamin Hall          M3539        22/22       12:10        3:23       55:02        2:08       39:42  1:52:22.17
256   David Cook             M4549        21/22        7:41        3:42     1:04:43        2:12       34:08  1:52:22.20
257   Jim Myers              CLYMR        10/13        8:44        3:27       49:35        4:21       46:18  1:52:22.33
258   Cinta Franco           F4044        18/27        9:48        2:15     1:01:17        2:16       37:05  1:52:38.94
259   Tom Cane               M5054        11/12       14:37        3:43       56:21        2:38       35:23  1:52:39.99
260   Lesya Morrison         F3539        29/36       10:03        1:21       58:40        2:11       40:45  1:52:56.80
261   Beth Robinson          F5054        12/15       10:05        2:39     1:03:08        2:18       36:04  1:54:11.21
262   Renee Lipton           ATHEN         5/12        7:53        1:48     1:04:53        1:29       38:33  1:54:33.50
263   Angie Gillespie        ATHMR          4/7        8:08        1:08       59:12        2:31       43:38  1:54:34.63
264   Jennifer Williamson    F3539        30/36       11:59        3:20     1:04:07        1:41       33:54  1:54:58.51
265   Jeanette Hudgeons      ATHMR          5/7       12:37        3:21     1:03:54        1:27       33:52  1:55:08.63
266   Melanie Jones          F4549        13/16       14:28        2:10                               35:31  1:55:08.92
267   Shannon Still          F4044        19/27       10:28        2:23     1:01:52        1:24       39:16  1:55:20.24
268   Sheryl Chaco           F3539        31/36       12:17        2:37     1:04:16        1:43       34:33  1:55:23.99
269   Nickie Humphrey        F4549        14/16       11:10        1:39     1:02:03        2:39       38:00  1:55:27.58
270   Jessica Houdyshell     F4044        20/27       12:44        1:15       57:16        1:57       42:26  1:55:36.22
271   Dylan McNeill          M1215          4/5       16:01        4:12     1:06:36        1:15       27:35  1:55:37.29
272   Sarah Bryant           F3034        18/22       12:00        2:25     1:02:24        1:13       37:38  1:55:37.71
273   Hugh Edmondson         CLYMR        11/13       11:19        3:23     1:00:00        2:06       39:27  1:56:12.42
274   Jennifer Rye           F3034        19/22       15:38        2:22     1:00:05        1:34       36:41  1:56:17.48
275   Nicole Bale            F3034        20/22       13:24        3:59     1:02:18        0:57       35:55  1:56:31.77
276   Anya Ansley            F3539        32/36       12:14        1:39     1:04:38        1:14       37:07  1:56:48.29
277   Jef Chenault           CLYDE          7/9       12:20        3:17     1:00:04        1:53       39:22  1:56:51.99
278   Jessica Sloan          F3034        21/22        9:53        2:17     1:04:42        1:18       39:36  1:57:44.05
279   Stacy McCaslin         F4044        21/27       12:16        2:01     1:01:53        2:03       39:47  1:57:58.42
280   Dean Hudgeons          CLYMR        12/13       16:42        3:54       58:57        1:51       36:59  1:58:19.97
281   Lisa Miller            ATHEN         6/12       11:19        1:51     1:05:22        1:04       39:06  1:58:39.47
282   Jack Bennett           M7074          1/1       11:42        4:14     1:01:28        3:54       38:18  1:59:33.31
283   Vanessa Phipps         F3539        33/36       13:00        1:57     1:11:37        1:06       32:44  2:00:21.19
284   Amber Tuller           ATHEN         7/12        9:08        2:34     1:06:31        2:14       40:11  2:00:35.18
285   Dana Abbott            F5054        13/15       12:51        4:25       56:45        3:23       43:24  2:00:46.40
286   James Wylie            CLYMR        13/13       10:10        1:18       59:20        2:21       47:42  2:00:47.06
287   Jeanne Porter          F5559          7/9       13:35        1:07     1:04:59        1:47       39:43  2:01:07.66
288   Jessica Denney         F4044        22/27       10:39        4:09     1:09:43        3:15       34:01  2:01:44.65
289   Catherine Sanders      F4549        15/16       10:58        2:57     1:05:14        1:22       41:44  2:02:11.78
290   Gina Nida              F5054        14/15       12:46        2:16     1:02:48        1:44       44:07  2:03:38.26
291   Luis Solis             CLYDE          8/9       12:00        3:27     1:03:20        2:00       43:19  2:04:02.62
292   Cheryl Grappe'         F5559          8/9       14:00        2:45     1:01:05        2:41       43:37  2:04:05.77
293   Carli Rosencranz       F4044        23/27       12:04        3:40     1:09:22        2:37       36:29  2:04:09.81
294   Tanner Dry             CLYDE          9/9       16:15        3:55       57:53        2:55       43:36  2:04:31.52
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295   Karen Jarlos           F4044        24/27       13:00        1:56     1:05:48        2:38       41:14     2:04:34
296   Carla Rodolph          F4549        16/16       11:22        5:10     1:03:58        2:15       43:23  2:06:05.85
297   Krista Carr            F3034        22/22        8:56        3:44     1:13:58        1:31       38:31  2:06:37.92
298   Cristy Clement         M5054        12/12       13:22        3:38     1:15:36        1:36       32:38  2:06:47.02
299   Priscilla Handley      F6064          5/7       12:03        2:31     1:04:18        2:12       47:59  2:09:01.62
300   Delia Garcia           FPARA          1/2       18:07        4:31     1:08:13        2:15       36:09  2:09:13.02
301   Brandi Gunn            F4044        25/27       16:22        2:16     1:08:30        1:34       40:50  2:09:29.32
302   Sarah Kaminski         ATHEN         8/12        8:16        1:42     1:16:14        1:27       42:04  2:09:40.34
303   Melissa Flokstra       ATHEN         9/12        9:20        1:38     1:10:56        1:54       49:36  2:13:22.37
304   Leslie Bland           F4044        26/27       12:52        3:37     1:14:01        1:41       42:14  2:14:23.94
305   Casandra White         ATHEN        10/12       15:12        3:45     1:03:33        1:35       50:32  2:14:35.08
306   Lizbeth Zuniga         F3539        34/36       11:54        2:55     1:11:20        4:09       44:38  2:14:52.35
307   Martha Tate            F5054        15/15       12:23        2:28     1:10:07        1:53       48:22  2:15:09.22
308   Kelli Jensen           F3539        35/36       12:47        6:21     1:14:21        1:53       40:00  2:15:19.11
309   Martin Jarlos          M4549        22/22       14:31        3:00     1:07:21        3:04       47:44  2:15:35.52
310   Jose Garcia            M3034        13/13       17:53        3:27     1:13:06        1:34       40:21  2:16:18.93
311   Patricia Walz          F6064          6/7       14:08        3:41     1:06:55        2:58       48:55  2:16:34.37
312   David Porter           M6569          3/3       15:52        2:35     1:11:29        2:36       44:44  2:17:12.75
313   Leigh Kelley           F5559          9/9       20:50        0:59     1:12:04        1:49       45:08  2:20:46.72
314   Lorraina Porter        ATHMR          6/7       14:27        2:46     1:11:41        1:55       51:25  2:22:12.05
315   Trinity McAllister     F4044        27/27       13:52        3:20     1:17:23        2:42       45:03  2:22:17.14
316   Kristin Hamman         ATHMR          7/7       10:42        4:02     1:10:06        3:12       54:17  2:22:17.17
317   Deana Horn             ATHEN        11/12       14:18        3:34     1:05:57        3:09       57:33  2:24:29.58
318   Rebecca Hileman        ATHEN        12/12       16:41        2:17     1:14:42        1:29       49:35  2:24:41.12
319   Diana Holifield        F6064          7/7       15:25        3:55     1:18:27        1:54       46:42  2:26:19.87
320   Robin Watkins          F3539        36/36       14:02        2:49     1:22:58        1:25       50:38  2:31:48.52
321   Leslie Henderson       F2024          3/3        8:05       39:43     1:04:45        1:16       39:36  2:33:21.85
322   Rick Prohofsky         M6064          7/7       12:52        5:12     1:21:22        2:22       57:31  2:39:16.68
323   Ian Prohofsky          M1215          5/5       13:14        5:00     1:21:32        2:14       57:33  2:39:29.66
324   Rebecca Petrie         FPARA          2/2       10:29        1:40     1:36:16        3:36     1:13:13  3:05:12.39
0     Cynthia Tarnasky       TEAM           7/7                                                              9:27:06.17
0     Madison Bigelow        F2024          0/0                                                                        
0     Joseph Kradel          M5054          0/0                                                                        
0     Jordan Carlisle        M2529          0/0                                                                        
0     Lindsay Meadows        F4044          0/0                                                                        
0     Ryan Vincenzo          M4044          0/0                                                                        
0     Kristen Jeffery        F3539          0/0                                                                        
0     Lisa Rowlee            TEAM           0/0                                                                        
0     Hector Jimenez         M3539          0/0                                                                        
0     Amy Cornell            F3539          0/0                                                                        
0     Will Hamel             CLYDE          0/0                                                                        
0     Neal Krause            M3539          0/0                                                                        
0     Michael Dereszynski    CLYMR          0/0                                                                        
0     Ellen Thomas           F1619          0/0                                                                        
0     Taylor Amadon          M2529          0/0                                                                        
0     Karla Miller           F5054          0/0                                                                        
0     Josh Hamblen           M4044          0/0                                                                        
0     Brooke Swensen         ATHEN          0/0                                                                        
0     Larisa Edmondson       F4044          0/0                                                                        
0     Eden Mejia             F3034          0/0                                                                        
0     Lindsey Katzelis       F2529          0/0                                                                        
0     Katie Locke            F1215          0/0                                                                        
0     Nina Contreras         F3034          0/0                                                                        
0     Laura Cagle            F3539          0/0                                                                        
0     Erica Hill             F3539          0/0                                                                        
0     Barbara Walz           F5559          0/0                                                                        
0     Jennifer Brown         F4549          0/0                                                                        
0     Sarah Paetzold         F4044          0/0                                                                        
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